ANCHOR PARAMETERS
SAFE WORKING LOAD
Concrete: 3,000 psi Concrete: 4,000 psi Concrete: 6,000 psi
Product
Number SKU Size Drill
Size
Installation
Torque ft.lb

Y
SELECTION CHART
ORDER INFORMATIONS ANCHOR PARAMETERS CERTIFICATIONS
Product
Number SKU Size Industrial
pack /Qty
Drill
Size
Installation
Torque ft.lb
Nominal
Embedment
Thread
Length
010C3440 490C 1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 1/4" 10 1-1/8" 3/4" •
010C3446 491C 1/4" x 2-1/4" 100 1/4" 10 1-3/4" 1-1/4" • •
010C3458 492C 1/4" x 3-1/4" 100 1/4" 10 2-3/4" 2-1/4" • •
010C3565 494C 3/8" x 2-1/4" 50 3/8" 30 1-5/8" 1-1/8" • • • •
010C3570 495C 3/8" x 2-3/4" 50 3/8" 30 2" 1-1/2" • • • •
010C3572 496C 3/8" x 3" 50 3/8" 30 2-1/4" 1-3/4" • • • •
010C3575 498C 3/8" x 3-3/4" 50 3/8" 30 2-3/8" 2-1/2" • • • •
010C3583 499C 3/8" x 5" 50 3/8" 30 2-1/2" 3-1/2" • • • •
010C3588 485C 3/8" x 6-1/2" 50 3/8" 30 4-1/4" 3" •
010C3623 500C 1/2" x 2-3/4" 50 1/2" 50 2-1/2" 1-1/2" • • • •
010C3630 501C 1/2" x 3-3/4" 50 1/2" 50 2-7/8" 2-1/4" • • • •
010C3640 502C 1/2" x 4-1/4" 50 1/2" 50 3-1/2" 2-3/4" • • • •
010C3648 503C 1/2" x 5-1/2" 25 1/2" 50 4-1/8" 3-1/4" • • • •
010C3665 504C 1/2" x 7" 25 1/2" 50 6" 4" • • •
010C3670 486C 1/2" x 8-1/2" 25 1/2" 50 6" 3" •
010C3672 487C 1/2" x 10" 25 1/2" 50 6" 3" •
010C3725 505C 5/8" x 3-1/2" 20 5/8" 70 2-7/8" 1-1/2" • • • •
010C3733 506C 5/8" x 4-1/2" 20 5/8" 70 3" 2-1/2" • • • •
010C3735 507C 5/8" x 5" 20 5/8" 70 3-1/2" 3" • • • •
010C3739 508C 5/8" x 6" 20 5/8" 70 4" 4" • • • •
010C3743 509C 5/8" x 7" 20 5/8" 70 4-1/2" 4" • • •
010C3745 510C 5/8" x 8-1/2" 10 5/8" 70 4-5/8" 3" •
010C3747 488C 5/8" x 10" 10 5/8" 70 7" 3" •
010C3748 489C 5/8" x 12" 10 5/8" 70 7" 3"
010C3770 511C 3/4" x 4-1/4" 10 3/4" 120 3-3/8" 2" • • • •
010C3773 512C 3/4" x 4-3/4" 10 3/4" 120 4" 2-1/2" • • • •
010C3778 513C 3/4" x 5-1/2" 10 3/4" 120 4-3/4" 3-1/4" • • • •
010C3784 514C 3/4" x 6-1/4" 10 3/4" 120 5" 4" • • • •
010C3787 515C 3/4" x 7" 10 3/4" 120 5-1/2" 4" • • •
010C3790 516C 3/4" x 8-1/2" 10 3/4" 120 6" 3" •
010C3793 518C 3/4" x 10" 10 3/4" 120 8" 3" •
010C3795 519C 3/4" x 12" 10 3/4" 120 8" 3" •
010C3826 520C 7/8" x 6" 10 7/8" 200 4" 2-1/4"
010C3830 521C 7/8" x 8" 10 7/8" 200 4" 3"
010C3835 522C 7/8" x 10" 10 7/8" 200 4" 3"
010C3875 523C 1" x 6" 5 1" 250 4-1/2" 2-1/4"
010C3880 524C 1" x 9" 5 1" 250 4-1/2" 3"
010C3890 525C 1" x 12" 5 1" 250 4-1/2" 3"
010C3935 526C 1-1/4" x 9" 5 1-1/4" 400 5-1/2" 3"
010C3945 527C 1-1/4" x 12" 5 1-1/4" 400 5-1/2" 3"
LARR
#26043
LARR
#26043